
  

Date  Title Time Location Aimed at 

Autumn Term 

Tues 19 Sept 23 Student / Parent Careers Induction Webinar 6pm-7pm Online (MS Teams) Year 12 Students and Parents 

Wed 4 Oct 23 HE Fair 10am -2pm Main Hall/ Chambers All Students 

Wed 4 Oct 23 Futures Fair 6pm - 8pm Main Hall/ Chambers All Students & Parents 

Wed 25 Oct 20 Personal Statements Drop In– Staffs Uni 10.30am-1.30pm Careers Hub All Students 

Wed 8 Nov 23 Teaching Pathway Talk - SVAT 12.20pm-1.10pm Lecture Theatre Teaching Pathway 

Thurs 9 Nov 23 Personal Statement Drop In – with HE Advisor from 

Aberystwyth University 

9am – 1pm Careers Hub All Students 

Thurs 9 Nov 23 UOB – Intro to Medicine Applications 5pm-6pm Online (MS Teams) Medical & Healthcare Pathway 

Wed 15 Nov 23 Alternatives to Uni - Intro to Apprenticeships & Careers 

Research 

12.20pm-1.10pm Lecture Theatre  Alternatives to Uni 

Thurs 16 Nov 23 STEM Pathway Talk – Uni of Liverpool 5pm-6pm Online (MS Teams) STEM Pathway 

Tues 21 Nov 23 BAF Pathway Talk – Uni of Nottingham 5pm-6pm Online (MS Teams) BAF Pathway 

Thurs 23 Nov 23 Healthcare Pathway Talk – Aston University 11.10am-12.10pm Lecture Theatre Medical & Healthcare Pathway 

 Tues 28 Nov 23 Creative Arts Pathway Talk – Falmouth University 5pm-6pm Online (MS Teams) Creative Arts Pathway 

Wed 29 Nov 2023 Work Experience Workshop 12.30pm-1.30pm FF0.04a All Students 

Thurs 30 Nov 2023 Law Pathway Talk-  Uni of Law 11.10am-12.10pm In College Law Pathway 
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Date  Title Time Location Aimed at 

Spring Term 

Thurs 11 Jan 24 Work Experience Workshop 11.10am-12.10pm FF0.04a All Students 

Wed 17 Jan 24 Work Experience Workshop 12.30pm-1.30pm FF0.04a All Students 

Wed 24 Jan 24 Employer Advisor Workshop 12.30pm-1.30pm HH0.02 All Students 

Thurs 25 Jan 24 Work Experience Workshop 11.10am-12.10pm FF0.04a All Students 

Tues 6 Feb 24 ASK Apprenticeships – Intro to Apprenticeships 6pm-7pm Online (MS Teams) All Students and Parents 

w/c 5/2/24 Apprenticeships Provider Event TBC TBC Alternatives to Uni 

Thurs 8 Feb 24 Work Experience Workshop 11.10am-12.10pm FF0.04a All Students 

Wed 28 Feb 24 Gaining Work Experience to make your application stand out 12.45pm - 1.30pm HH1.02/1.03 All Students 

Tues 5 March 24 Careers Research & Graduate Roles – Aston Uni 6pm-7pm Online (MS Teams) All Students and Parents 

Wed 6 March 24 ASK Apprenticeships – CV & Application Workshop 12.30pm -1.30pm HH1.02/1.03 Alternatives to Uni 

Wed 13 March 24 Year 11 Outreach Webinar – Intro to careers & what to expect 6pm-7pm Online (MS Teams) Year 11 Students & Parents 

Tues 19 March 24 An Intro to Student Finance  6pm-7pm Online (MS Teams) All Students and Parents 

Thurs 21 Mar 24 Apprenticeships- Mock Assessment Centre & Interviews 11.30am-1.30pm Lecture Theatre Alternatives to Uni 

Summer Term  

Tues 16 April 24 Transition to Higher Education – Everything you need to know 6pm-7pm Online (MS Teams) All Students and Parents 

Wed 24 April 24 Work Experience Workshop 12.30pm-1.30pm FF0.04a All Students 

W/C 13 May 24 Futures Week – Work Experience / UCAS Prep N/A N/A All Students 

Wed 5 June 24 Personal Statements Talk – Staffs Uni & Pop up 12.30pm-1.30pm HH1.02/1.03 Year 12 

Mon 10 June 24 A Parent’s Guide to Uni and Higher Education 6pm-7.30pm Lecture Theatre All Students and Parents 

Thurs 13 June 24 Work Experience Workshop 11.10am-12.10pm Lecture Theatre All Students 

Wed 19 June 24 Aspire to High Demand Courses and Selective Universities 6pm-7pm Online (MS Teams) All Students and Parents 

 


